Sol Sante Club - Schedule of Fees

	Fee Item		
	reen	em	Fee
	Contified	19 to 25	\$123.8
dir	Certified	over 25	\$271.4
	Probationary ¹	19 to 25	\$218.3
ersl		over 25	\$372.3
Membership	Associate	19 to 25	\$218.3
Β		over 25	\$403.8
	Youth	12 to 18	
		under 12	
	Adult		\$21.9
rs ²	Youth	12 to 18	
Visitors ²		under 12	
Ś	Family of Member ³		\$5.
	Pets		
	Full Service ⁵	Daily	\$32.3
		Annual	\$1,571.4
4	Semi-Service	Daily	\$22.8
Camping ⁴		Monthly(Site 1-12) ⁵⁸	\$390.4
ame		Monthly(Site 13-15) ⁴⁸	\$442.8
Ü		Annual / Season	
		(Site 1-12) ⁵⁶⁸	\$1,249.
	Non-Serviced	Daily⁵	\$17.3
	Site ⁷	Annual	\$455.0
Other Fees	Late Payment ⁷	Monthly	\$35.0
er F	Storage	Per Month	\$60.9
Dth€	Site Transfer		\$254.2
0	Firewood	Cord	\$48.

Approved Fees 2023 - 2024					
Fee	GST	Total Fee			
\$123.81	\$6.19	\$130.00			
\$271.43	\$13.57	\$285.00			
\$218.10	\$10.90	\$229.00			
\$372.38	\$18.62	\$391.00			
\$218.10	\$10.90	\$229.00			
\$403.81	\$20.19	\$424.00			
	No Charge				
	No Charge				
\$21.90	\$1.10	\$23.00			
	No Charge				
	No Charge				
\$5.71	\$0.29	\$6.00			
No Charge					
\$32.38	\$1.62	\$34.00			
\$1,571.43		\$1,650.00			
\$22.86	\$1.14	\$24.00			
\$390.48	\$19.52	\$410.00			
\$442.86	\$22.14	\$465.00			
\$1,249.52	\$62.48	\$1,312.00			
\$17.14	\$0.86	\$18.00			
\$455.00	\$0.00	\$455.00			
\$35.00	\$0.00	\$35.00			
\$60.95	\$3.05	\$64.00			
\$254.29	\$12.71	\$267.00			
\$48.57	\$2.43	\$51.00			

Approved Fees 2024 - 2025					
Fee	GST	Total Fee			
\$129.52	\$6.48	\$136.00			
\$283.81	\$14.19	\$298.00			
\$228.57	\$11.43	\$240.00			
\$389.52	\$19.48	\$409.00			
\$228.57	\$11.43	\$240.00			
\$422.86	\$21.14	\$444.00			
No Charge					
No Charge					
\$22.86	\$1.14	\$24.00			
No Charge					
	No Charge				
\$5.71	\$0.29	\$6.00			
	No Charge				
\$34.29	\$1.71	\$36.00			
\$1,645.71	\$82.29	\$1,728.00			
\$23.81	\$1.19	\$25.00			
\$408.57	\$20.43	\$429.00			
\$463.81	\$23.19	\$487.00			
\$1,308.57	\$65.43	\$1,374.00			
\$18.10	\$0.90	\$19.00			
\$476.00	\$0.00	\$476.00			
\$37.00	\$0.00	\$37.00			
\$63.81	\$3.19	\$67.00			
\$266.67	\$13.33	\$280.00			
\$50.48	\$2.52	\$53.00			

	¹ Probationary Fees are reduced 50% for new members joining after September 1
	² Sol Sante is only open to members and member sponsored visitors between fall clean up and March 31
	³ Only while visiting on the members' site to a maximum of 14 visits annually.
tnotes	⁴ The semi-service and tenting areas are closed to visitor use from November 1 to March 31 or as grounds permit. Members only may book a semi-service site during the off-season, on an exception basis, which may only be granted by Reservations or the Board.
Footn	⁵ Rental Fee does not include electricity which will be billed at cost.
	⁶ Seasons are: Summer - April 1 st to October 31st. Off-season - November 1 st to March 31 st. Limited services are provided in the off-season.
	⁷ Tax exempt or accommodation rental greater than a month which is tax exempt
	⁸ Members Only